In addition, fifteen Plans went from 3.5 to 3 Star, and
21 moved from 4 Star to 3.5 or below. The impact of
losing Star Ratings is large and demonstrated through
the following example:

Exhibit 3: MA Membership Mix in 4+ Star Plans,
by MCO, 2019 vs. 2020
100%

SOURCE: CMS and Stephens Inc. 2019 2020

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

87%
92%

77%

85%
78%

84%

HUM CI UNH CVS ANTM CNC WCG

79%
83%

62%
59%

43%

54%

24%

43%

http://revel-health.com

2020 Medicare Star Ratings Release and Trend Report ©2020 Revel

REVEL EXECUTIVE BRIEF

The chart represents a 29% reduction in rebates that can
be distributed, with no additional cost to the member,
through new supplemental programs and services not
otherwise covered and/or reduced premiums. Articulated
in more concrete terms, the difference between a 3.5 and
4 Star plan is $13M per month or $156M annually in risk.

In addition, a sensitivity analysis in Table 4 demonstrates
the impact to the rebate when there is either an increase
or decrease in Star Ratings. The highest marginal impact
comes between 3.5 and 4.0 Stars demonstrating the
criticality in maintaining 4 Star status.

STARS PLAN 3.5 PLAN 4.0

Plan Bid $796 $796

Quality Bonus Payment 0% 5%

MA Benchmark $805 $845

Savings $9 $49

Rebate Percentage 65% 65%

MA Rebate 6 32

Monthly Rebate $2,925,000 $16,006,250

Marginal Impact Per Month $13,081,250

PER MEMBER PER
MONTH BENEFIT
CHANGE

2020 STAR RANK

4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0

2019
STAR RANK

4.5 $0 -$7 -$33 -$48

4.0 $7 $0 -$26 -$41

3.5 $33 $26 $0 -$15

3.0 $48 $41 $15 $0

Plan year 2020 is the first year the industry is
experiencing the expansive supplemental benefits offered
by plans. Many of these benefits are targeting specific
Star Ratings for improvement. For example, we know
that for C18 – Reducing the Risk of Falling – the average
Star Rating went down from 3 to 2 Stars. As a result, the
industry will likely see plans start to invest more heavily
in items that help improve this area such as: shower and
home guardrails, technology that senses falls, and home
providers that can assist with daily activities to prevent
additional falls or accidents. Some plans are investing in